[l Trofeo Diputacion Base
Elche, 27 - 28/5/2023

Prueba 54
28/05/2023 - 17:15

Masc., 200m Libre

Infantil Masculino
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 8

2 SANZ VIDAL, Miguel
3 VIVES CARPENA, Jordi
4 DURA MARTINEZ, Jose

5 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, Jose Ignacio

6 SANCHEZ BLASCO, Joel

Serie 2de 8

1 PINA POVEDA, Nicolas

2 ADELL GIRONA, Juan

3 SANMARTIN PUIG, Joan

4 MAZ SERRANO, Marcos

5 PEREZ TRAVER, Ivan

6 SANCHEZ JUTTNER, lago
7 CALABUIG DE LAMO, Rafa
8 AGOST CABEDO, Saul

Serie 3de 8

1 PINA QUILEZ, Adrian
2 IVANQV, Artur

3 RODRIGUEZ BERESALUCE, Adrian

4 OLIVER MARHUENDA, Jorge

5 CREMADES SAN ROQUE, Jose
6 KOLOBNEV, David

7 CARCELLER RUIZ, Juan Vicente
8 ALFARO GONZALEZ, Francisco

Serie 4de 8

1 POVEDA ALBA, Gael

2 LEAL RUIZ, Asier

3 ROJAS CANTO, Pau

4 HAMMOUD, Merouane

5 ACEBAL MARTIN, Ruben

6 VERDU SABATER, Oscar
7 CALVO PEREIRA, Carlos
8 HERNANDO MEDINA, Leon

Serie5de 8

1 ISARIEV, Alexei

2 CRAIGIE, Raphy

3 CENTENO MARCO, Andres

4 RUIZ GUILLEM, Borja
MEZQUITA ALCON, Arau
SERBAN LOZOYA, Eric
NICOARA VILLALONGA, Javier
NAVARRO MERENCIANO, Adria

)]

0o ~NO®

AN

08 C.N .Alcoi

08 C.N. Tenis Elche
08 C.N. Tenis Elche
08 C.N. Tenis Elche
08 C.N. Tenis Elche

07 C.E. Eldense

08 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
07 Club Natacié Ondara
07 C. Valenciano

07 C. Valenciano

07  Kzm Swimming Team
07 C.N. Ontinyent

08 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

08 C.E. Eldense

08 Kzm Swimming Team
08 C.N. San Vicente

07 C.N. San Vicente

07 C.N. Tenis Elche

07 Club Natacié Ondara
07 C. Valenciano

08 C.N. Tenis Elche

08 C.E. Eldense

08 C.N. Tenis Elche

07  C.N. Ontinyent

08 C.N. San Vicente

07 Club Atlético Montemar

08 C.N. San Vicente

07  Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
08 C.N. San Vicente

08 Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
07  Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedr
07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

07 C. Valenciano

07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

08  Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

08 Club Natacion Acuatico Morvedr

2:51.69
2:43.39
2:50.41
3:16.58

2:34.44
2:29.47
2:28.65
2:27.00
2:28.29
2:28.91
2:28.03
2:41.37

2:19.08
2:21.68
2:20.63
2:19.36
2:19.39
2:20.94
2:18.23
2:19.98

2:15.16
2:18.32
2:14.71
2:17.25
2:14.10
2:14.73
2:18.52
2:19.24

2:17.02
2:13.11
2:15.81
2:11.67
2:15.29
2:16.03
2:16.63
2:17.06
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[l Trofeo Diputacion Base
Elche, 27 - 28/5/2023

Prueba 54, Masc., 200m Libre

Serie 6 de 8

1 HERRAIZ ABRIL, Nacho
2 MERIDA ARIAS, Marco

3 IGUAL RODRIGUEZ, Izan
4 TAUTIVA CIFUENTES, Oliver
5 PALAZON PEREZ, Pablo

6 TOSCA CERDAN, Javier

7 NIKOLOV ABARAVICIUS, Victor

8 TECLES LOPEZ, Ivan

Serie 7 de 8

1 FANDOS BARREDA, Alvaro

2 TENA SANCHO, Ignacio

3 REMEIKA, Kristupas Joris
4 MARTINEZ ZORNOZA, Sergio

07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07

07
07
07
08

5 CABRERA PUERTOLLANO, Samuel 07

6 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Mario
7 RUIZ DE LA MERCED, lker

8 MUNOZ RICO, Alejandro

Serie 8 de 8
1 MARI CONCA, Javier

07
08
07

07

2 LAOURARI BELLOUMI, Wacim Moham«7
3 ALVAREZ F. CORMENZANA, Javier 07

4 TALAVERA DELGADO, Jeronimo
5 CORTES HERNANDEZ, Diego

6 STEPANOV, Leonid

7 HASTINGS, Cameron Greig
8 FRANCO TOLEDO, Francisco

07
07
08
08
07

C. Valenciano

C. Valenciano

C. Valenciano
Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.N. Tenis Elche

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon

C.N. Tenis Elche
C. Valenciano

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo

C. Valenciano

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

Kzm Swimming Team

C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo
C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Delfin

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
C.N. San Vicente

2:10.68
2:12.01
2:11.92
2:11.04
2:11.81
2:11.75
2:08.38
2:14.70

2:10.14
2:09.55
2:08.04
2:07.68
2:04.18
2:08.01
2:10.30
2:06.73

2:03.60
2:03.36
2:02.07
1:56.44
1:58.52
2:03.03
2:04.22
2:07.74
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